

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Name of Work → Manggord Sindhiya path ke material ke Pass to miya Tola Tola.					
② Agency → Rajeev Ranjan.					
③ Agreement → 29/8.0.01/2020-21					
④ Date of Start → 21-08-2020					
⑤ Date of completion → 20-05-2021 21-08-2020					
Work done.					
① Providing and fixing of working bench marker — 0.141 km					
② clearing & grubbing road land.					
1 x 141.00 x 3.50 = 0.049 hect.					
③ Granular sub base with well graded material.					
Working					
2 x 30.00 x 0.80 x 0.100 = 4.80 m ³					
2 x 30.00 x 0.65 x 0.100 = 3.90 m ³					
2 x 15.50 x 0.80 x 0.100 = 2.48 m ³					
2 x 23.00 x 0.65 x 0.100 = 2.99 m ³					
patch					14.17 m ³
3 x 2.00 x 0.60 x 0.900 = 0.72 m ³					

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

5

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① ① Boundary and fixing of working benchmark.					
aty nile kg - ①	0.141	K.M			
@ 33214.581/K.M					4683200
② ② clearing & grubbing road land.					
aty nile kg - ①	0.042	ha			
@ 51133.76/ha					2506200
③ ③ construction of subgrade & center shoulder					
aty nile kg - ③	86.22	m ³			
@ 176.86/m ³					15249200
④ ④ construction of granular sub base with well graded material					
aty nile kg - ②	47.41	m ³			
@ 1877.45/m ³					89010200
⑤ ⑤ Water bound macadam.					
W.B.M. binding - 3.					
aty nile kg - ③	24.222	m ³			
@ 2503.93/m ³					60650200
⑥ ⑥ cement concrete pavement. 10-30.					/
aty nile kg - ③					
					Rs 1,72,098200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					81.144 m ²
					6841.12/m ²
(7) (18) Kilonite stone 1000					554842200
					2170.24/m ²
(8) (21) 600 mm cat. triangle					2170200
					3493.89/m ²
(9) (22) 600 mm circular 1000					3494200
					4719.255/m ²
(10) (23) 800x600 mm Rectangular					4719200
					6620.484/m ²
(11) (24) 600x450 mm Rectangular					6620200
					4593.793/m ²
					4594200

(12) (29) Bricks and Finis of typical masonry high bond.					
at rate by - (4) 2 nos.					
					9390.36/m ²
					18781200
					47,67,318200
Add 17- Labour cess					7673200
Add 12%- G.S.T.					92078200
					4,8,67,069200
Less 0.05% below					434200
					4,8,66,635200

[Signature]
28/05/2020

[Signature]
20/07/2020